

# **ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2024**



#### Homestay

£50 Supplement fee per booking is charge for each student over Christmas period.

£25 supplement fee per week is charged per student over Summer period (June/July/August).

£35.00 supplement per week is charged for each student who has a special dietary requirement, nut allergy, halal, etc.

£40.00 supplement per week is charged for students under 16 years.

£45.00 supplement per week is charged for students under 10 years.



## **HOMESTAY - Price per person**

VIPLUS PACKAGE (In suite)				
	SIN	GLE	TW	IN
Zones	Self catering		Self catering	
	/ Breakfast	Half board	/ Breakfast	Half board
InSuite Zone 1/2	£ 349,00	£ 375,00	£ 339,00	£ 369,00
In Suite Zone 3	£ 305,00	£ 325,00	£ 289,00	£ 309,00
In Suite Zone 4	£ 260,00	£ 295,00	£ 255,00	£ 280,00

VIP PACKAGE (Share bathroom)				
	SIN	GLE	TW	IN
Zones	Self catering		Self catering	
	/ Breakfast	Half board	/ Breakfast	Half board
Standard Zone 1/2	£ 295,00	£ 315,00	£ 240,00	£ 265,00
Standard Zone 3	£ 255,00	£ 275,00	£ 230,00	£ 250,00
Standard Zone 4	£ 210,00	£ 235 ,00	£ 205,00	£ 230,00

	UNDER 18		
	SINGLE STAN	DARD	
Zones	Self catering/ breakfast	Half Board	Full Board
Zone 2 & 3	£ 280,00	£ 315,00	£ 350,00
	TWIN STAN	DARD	
Zones	Self catering/ breakfast	Half Board	Full Board
Zone 2 & 3	£ 255,00	£ 290,00	£ 330,00

### **HOUSE SHARE - Price per person**

	HOU:	SE SHARE	
Zone	Double Room (Shared)	Twin Room (Shared)*	Double Room (Single Person)
Zone 1/2	£ 305,00	£ 379,00	£ 508,00
Zone	Twin Room (Single Person)		Large Double Room (Single Person)
Zone 1/2	£ 62!	5,00	£ 625,00

### STUDENT RESIDENCE - Price per person

	STUE	ENT RESIDENI	DE
Zone	Single en suite	Single Studio	Twin Studio
Zone 1 & 2	£ 560,00	£ 510,00	£ 460,00

\*Single bed, sharing a room with another student

in f @ /time4london www.time4london.com





### **ADDITIONAL**

	EXT	RAS 1
	AIRPORT/TRAIN S	TATION TRANSPORT
6	FIRST PASSENGER	ADDITIONAL PASSENGER
Heathrow	£ 105,00	£30,00
Stansted	£ 125,00	£ 30,00
Gatwick	£ 125,00	£ 30,00
Luton	£ 120,00	£ 30,00
London City	£ 90,00	£ 30,00
Station St Pancras	£ 70,00	£ 25,00
Station Victoria	£ 60,00	£ 25,00

INTERNSHIP	EXTRA 2
Standard	£ 600,00
Specialist	£ 700,00
EXAM	EXTRA 3
<b>EXAM</b> IELTS	EXTRA 3



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-time4london-london.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

## +44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

**1** +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072